
1 Kaori SAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 6 149.59 77.26 72.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 2A 3.30 1.54 4.844 5 5 4 5
2 3Lz 5.90 1.77 7.673 3 3 3 3
3 3S 4.30 1.15 5.453 2 3 2 3
4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.75 3.253 3 3 3 3
5 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.073 4 3 3 3
6 3F+2T 6.60 1.24 7.843 2 2 2 3
7 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.902 3 3 3 4
8 3F+3T 10.45 X 1.94 12.393 4 4 3 5
9 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 1.54 11.224 4 3 2 4

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.83 4.834 3 4 3 4
11 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 1 4
12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 2 3 2 3

61.52 77.26

Composition 2.67 9.009.00 8.75 9.00 9.25 9.00
Presentation 2.67 8.928.75 8.25 9.00 9.00 9.50
Skating Skills 2.67 9.179.00 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.50

72.33

2 Loena HENDRIKX

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

BEL 5 140.31 69.31 71.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.39 8.87-1 -1 0 -1 0
2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 3
3 3F 5.30 1.41 6.713 3 2 2 4
4 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 2
5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.40 4.904 4 4 3 4
6 ChSq1 3.00 1.83 4.834 3 4 2 4
7 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 1.18 9.102 2 3 2 2
8 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.86 8.892 2 2 1 2
9 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.593 2 2 2 2

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.554 3 3 2 3
11 StSq3 3.30 1.21 4.514 3 4 4 3
12 LSp3 2.40 1.04 3.445 5 4 3 4

57.54 69.31

Composition 2.67 9.009.25 8.25 8.75 9.25 9.00
Presentation 2.67 8.929.00 8.00 8.75 9.00 9.25
Skating Skills 2.67 8.678.75 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.75

71.00
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3 Isabeau LEVITO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 4 135.63 67.55 68.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.79 10.891 1 2 1 2
2 2A 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 2 2 3
3 3F 5.30 1.24 6.542 3 2 2 3
4 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 0
5 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.90 3.154 4 4 3 4
6 3Lz+1Eu+3S 11.77 X 1.18 12.952 2 2 1 2
7 ChSq1 3.00 1.67 4.673 4 3 3 4
8 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.18 7.08-1 0 -1 0 0
9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.00 5.390 -1 0 0 0

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 3 3 3 4
11 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.072 3 3 4 3
12 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.38 2.262 1 3 -2 3

58.45 67.55

Composition 2.67 8.758.50 8.75 8.25 9.00 9.00
Presentation 2.67 8.758.75 8.75 8.25 8.75 9.00
Skating Skills 2.67 8.008.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.50

68.08

4 Satoko MIYAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 3 123.22 54.89 68.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz<+2T+2Lo < 7.72 -0.63 7.09-1 -3 -1 -1 -2
2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 0
3 2S+2T 2.60 0.17 2.772 0 2 1 1
4 StSq4 3.90 1.56 5.464 3 4 4 4
5 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 2 1 0
6 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 1 3 3 2
7 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.082 1 1 1 1
8 3T< < 3.70 X -0.67 3.03-2 -3 -2 -2 -2
9 2A+3T<< << 5.06 X -1.65 3.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 -1 3 -1 2
11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 2 2 4
12 ChSq1 3.00 2.00 5.005 2 4 4 4

50.17 54.89

Composition 2.67 8.678.75 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.75
Presentation 2.67 8.678.50 9.00 8.75 8.75 8.25
Skating Skills 2.67 8.258.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25

68.33
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5 Kimmy REPOND

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SUI 2 122.63 59.64 62.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

Nation

0.00

1 3F+3T 9.50 1.06 10.562 2 2 2 3
2 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 3 2 2
3 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 1 2 2 2
4 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2
5 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.53 2.783 2 3 2 2
6 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 2 3 1 3
7 3Loq+REP q 3.77 X -2.45 1.32-5 -5 -5 -4 -5
8 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.72 8.752 2 1 1 2
9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.592 0 1 1 1

10 LSp2 1.90 0.44 2.342 3 3 2 2
11 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.211 2 3 2 3
12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.002 1 2 2 2

53.81 59.64

Composition 2.67 7.757.00 7.25 8.25 8.25 7.75
Presentation 2.67 7.927.25 7.50 8.25 8.50 8.00
Skating Skills 2.67 7.927.75 7.75 8.50 8.25 7.50

62.99

6 Mariah BELL

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 1 103.95 45.20 58.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Nation

0.00

1 2F 1.80 -0.78 1.02-4 -4 -5 -3 -5
2 3Lzq q 5.90 -1.97 3.93-3 -3 -5 -3 -4
3 3F+2T 6.60 0.35 6.950 1 0 1 1
4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 2 2 3
5 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 3 2 2
6 2T 1.30 -0.09 1.210 -2 0 0 -2
7 3T 4.62 X -0.14 4.480 -1 0 -1 0
8 2A+1A+SEQ 4.84 X 0.22 5.061 1 0 0 1
9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 2

10 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 3 1 2
11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 3
12 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.221 1 2 2 2

43.89 45.20

Composition 2.67 7.257.25 6.25 7.00 8.25 7.50
Presentation 2.67 7.507.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.25
Skating Skills 2.67 7.257.00 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.50

58.75
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